
District Nursing –  
Placement  

Visit Opportunities 

Telehealth 
Alison Spearman 

Alison.spearman@iow.nhs.uk   
01983 822099 x4260 

Tissue Viability Nurse Specialist 
Stuart Elliott 

Stuart.elliott@iow.nhs.uk  
01983 822099 x2154 

Learner Guidance  
• The learning opportunities on your placement can be enhanced by experiencing relevant services and departments for the patient care pathway.   
• Placement visits would ideally be undertaken in the latter part of your placement. 
• You must agree all placement visits with your Practice Assessor or Practice Supervisor.  
• These visits must be aligned with your learning outcomes.   
• It is your responsibility to liaise with your Practice Assessor or Practice Supervisor and the Placement Visit area to organise a suitable time /date for your visit.   
• If for any reason you are unable to attend you must inform your ward manager and the placement visit area and let them know.  

Crisis Response Team 
Lucy Monk 

Lucy.monk@iow.nhs.uk 
07748932163 

Local Area Coordinator 
Heather Rowell 

Heather.rowell@iow.gov.uk  

Practice Assessor and  Practice Supervisor (PA/S) Guidance  
• Discuss placement visits with your learner early in their placement to ensure that there is sufficient time for visits to be organised.   
• Ensure that there are agreed learning outcomes for the visits. 
• Consider that there are opportunities for your student to work with AHPs in your own clinical area too.  
• Learner visits do not have to be full days but do need to be agreed in advance.   
• It is essential that the clinical area has a record of where the student is, when on placement visits.   
• It is the learners responsibility to arrange these visits. 
• As the PA/S it is your role to ensure that these visits are suitable and meaningful to support their placement.  

Highfield Nursing Home 
Paulette Thompson 

Paulette.thompson@hartford.co.
uk  

01983 811015 x1416 

Nutrition Nurse 
Tracy Cloke 

Tracy.cloke@iow.nhs.uk  
01983 822099 x4623 

Care Navigator 
Nicola Attfield 

Nik.attfield@ageukiow.org.uk  

Specialist Nurse in Diabetes 
Liz Whittingstall  

Liz.Whittingstall@iow.nhs.uk 
01983 534248 

Community Heart Failure Nurse 
Georgina Newnham 

Georgina.Newnham@iow.nhs.uk 
01983 534421 

Community Nursing Practice 
Educator 

Anne-Marie Phillips 
Anne-

Marie.Phillips@iow.nhs.uk 
01983 822099 x 2458 

Integrated Palliative and End of 
Life 

 Nurse Specialist 
Debra Hanson  

Debra.Hanson@iow.nhs.uk 
01983 822099 x4177 
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